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Bus 4503 Atalaia (Bairro Charqueirão) - Montijo (Bairro 
Areias)

Go to website

Direction
Avenida Rainha Santa Isabel (Frente Hotel) — Estrada 
Vaza Borrachas

32 stops

Open route schedule

Avenida Rainha Santa Isabel (Frente Hotel)

Bº Areias (R Fernando Pessoa 569)

Bº Areias (R Fernando Pessoa 358a)

Bº Areias (AV Barbosa Bocage 1204)

Bº Areias (R Eugénio Salvador 12)

Bº Areias (R Leitão Barros) Escola

Afonsoeiro (AV Pedro Nunes -Supermerc

Afonsoeiro (R Pedro Nunes 400)

Afonsoeiro (AL Zeca Afonso 263)

Afonsoeiro (AL Zeca Afonso) Igreja

Afonsoeiro (R Moçambique 32)

Estrada do Pau Queimado (Frente Lote C)

Estrada Nacional 5 (Frente Zona Comercial)

Alto Estanqueiro (EN5) X R Vinte Maio

Alto Estanqueiro (EN 5) Bº BOA Esperança

Alto Estanqueiro (EN 5) X R Vitória

RUA DAS Oliveiras 374

Alto Estanqueiro X Bº Florindo

Alto Estanqueiro (N252 X R Canários)

EN 252 (Fábrica Cereais)

Route schedule
Avenida Rainha Santa Isabel (Frente Hotel) — Estrada 
Vaza Borrachas

Monday 08:00-18:35

Tuesday 08:00-18:35

Wednesday 08:00-18:35

Thursday 08:00-18:35

Friday 08:00-18:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Avenida Rainha Santa Isabel (Frente Hotel)

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Jardia (Caminho Pinhal Areia)

Charnequinha (Infantário)

Estr Charnequinha Junto X Estr Brejos

Estr Charnequinha (Quinta)

Estr Charnequinha X EN 5

Estr DO Brejo Comprido 4307

Cm1123 (QTA DA Flor)

Atalaia (EN 4) Chafariz

Atalaia (EM 502 309)

Atalaia (EM 502 586)

Atalaia (R Emigrante 37)

Estrada Vaza Borrachas



Direction
Estrada Vaza Borrachas — Avenida Rainha Santa Isabel 
(Hotel)

36 stops

Open route schedule

Estrada Vaza Borrachas

Atalaia (R Emigrante 37)

Atalaia (EM 502 586)

Atalaia (EM 502 309)

Atalaia (EN 4) Chafariz

Cm1123 (QTA DA Flor)

Estr DO Brejo Comprido 4307

Estr Charnequinha X EN 5

Estr Charnequinha (Braço Forte)

Estr Charnequinha (Quinta)

Estr Charnequinha Junto X Estr Brejos

Estrada da Charnequinha (X) Caminho Mun. 1026

Charnequinha (Infantário)

Jardia (Caminho Pinhal Areia)

Jardia (R Fernando Ferreira 245)

Estrada Nacional 252 (Zona Indústrial)

Estrada Nacional 252 (X) Rua dos Canários

Estrada Nacional 252 (X) Rua da Vinha

RUA DAS Oliveiras 374

Alto Estanqueiro (EN 5) X R Vitória

Alto Estanqueiro (EN 5) Bº BOA Esperança

Alto Estanqueiro (EN5) X R Vinte Maio

Sarilhos Apeadeiro (En11)Posto Combust

Afonsoeiro (EN 5) Zona Comercial

Route schedule
Estrada Vaza Borrachas — Avenida Rainha Santa Isabel 
(Hotel)

Monday 07:05-17:30

Tuesday 07:05-17:30

Wednesday 07:05-17:30

Thursday 07:05-17:30

Friday 07:05-17:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Estrada Vaza Borrachas

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Afonsoeiro (R Vasco DA Gama 99)

Afonsoeiro (R Moçambique 32)

Afonsoeiro (R Cabo Verde 43)

Afonsoeiro (AL Zeca Afonso 253)

Afonsoeiro (R Pedro Nunes 400)

Afonsoeiro (AV Pedro Nunes -Supermerc

Bº Areias (R Leitão Barros) Escola

Bº Areias (R Eugénio Salvador 12)

Bº Areias (AV Barbosa Bocage 1204)

Bº Areias (R Fernando Pessoa 358a)

Bº Areias (R Fernando Pessoa 569)

Avenida Rainha Santa Isabel (Hotel)

4503 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Montijo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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